Corrigendum

No CSC-1/TO/E5-Tender/08-09 did @ Hsn the 21-01-09

Pl refer to the tender notification No : AGM @ BSNL.HSN/NIT/DTO/08-
09 did 03-01-09 wherein the Tender was called for delivery of
Telegrams at D.T.O. Hassan, the following corrections may please be
made in the Tender form and Terms & Conditions .

Tender Form:

1. SIno 2, Description, Delivery in excess of 20 Telegrams per day
per telegram instead of Delivery in excess of 20 Telegrams or less per
day

Terms and Conditions:

1. Sl no 33 date to be changed as 24-01-09 instead of 22-01-09.

2. SIno 34 date to be changed as 24-01-09 at 1530 Hrs instead 22-
01-09 at 1600 Hrs.

A corrected copy is also sent herewith for necessary action pl.
Sd--
S D E (CSC-GSM)
O/o General Manager,

Hassan-573201.



